USER'S GUIDE
Vaisala DRYCAP® Dewpoint Transmitter
DMT142
M210397EN-D
PUBLISHED BY
Vaisala Oyj Phone (int.): +358 9 8949 1
P.O. Box 26 Fax: +358 9 8949 2227
FIN-00421 Helsinki

36 ___________________________________________________________________ M210397EN-D
Spare Parts and Accessories
Order Code Description
211598 M8 output cable 2 m with snap-on
locking (IEC 60947-5-2)
HMP50Z032 Shielded M8 output cable 0.32 m
with thread locking
HMP50Z300 Shielded M8 output cable 3 m with
thread locking
HMP50Z500 Shielded M8 output cable 5 m with
thread locking
HMP50Z1000 Shielded M8 output cable 10 m with
thread locking
DMT142RS RS232 serial line service cable
211917ZZ Connection cable for DM70
DM240FA Installation flange